Puchar Sprintu 2025
todz, 9.5.2025

Konkurencja 18 Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny 11-14lat
09.05.2025 - 13:10 Lista startowa
Rok ur.

Serialz13
0 HOLOSYNIUK Tymofil 13  UKS,,Delfinek" w Kutnie NT
1 BASINSKI Krzysztof 13  UKS SP-149 t6dz NT
2 KALINSKI Piotr 11  MKS Tréjka £6dz NT
3 JASKIEWICZ Marcel 12 MKS Trojka £6dz NT
4 POBORSKI Kacper 13  MKS Trojka £6dz NT
5 PIETRASIK Oliwier 11  UKS SP-149 t6dz NT
6 KOSTOCHKA Mark 13  UKS SP-149 t6dz NT
7 SUCHODOLSKI Maurycy 12 UKS SP-149 t6dz NT
8 MIEDZIAK Stanistaw 12 MKS Tréjka £6dz NT

Seria2z13
0 RUDOLF Filip 13  MKS Tréjka Lodz NT
1 WOJCIK Kajetan 13  UKS 190 t6dz NT
2 VELYKODNY!I Yehor 13 MUKS Wodnik task NT
3 SHUMAKOV Daniil 11  MKS Tréjka £6dz NT
4 JANECZEK Oliwier 12 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno NT
5 LORENC Robert 13 MKS Tréjka Lodz NT
6 ZAWIERUCHA Leon 13 MUKS Wodnik task NT
7 PEREPICHKA Liubomyr 13  MKS Trojka £6dz NT
8 BARKIEWICZ Krystian 12 MKS Tréjka £6dz NT
9 FOLUSNIAK Mateusz 13  MKS Jedynka t6dz NT

Seria3z13
0 MAZUREK Franciszek 13  MKS Tréjka Lodz NT
1 GLADECKI Aleks 11  UKS SP-149 t6dz NT
2 CHUTNIK Mikotaj 11  KS Feel The Water NT
3 PORADA Ignacy 12 UKS SP-149 t6dz NT
4 WOJINAROWSKI-KRYSTER Igor 12 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz NT
5 OLEJNICZAK Leonard 14  UKS SP-149 t6dz NT
6 PRZEDPELSKI Krzysztof 12 UKS 190 t6dz NT
7 POLAK Artur 13 MKS Tréjka £6dz NT
8 MONGA-MONKAM Fabian 13 MKS Tréjka £6dz NT
9 MICHALAK Kuba 14  Uks "Syrenka" £6dz NT

Seria4z13
0 JAMINSKI Antoni 14  Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno NT
1 MELCZYNSKI Igor 14  Sekcja Ptywacka Meduza Pajeczno NT
2 GALAZKA Filip 12 KS Feel The Water NT
3 LANGE Leon 14  MKS Tréjka £6dz 47.70
4 SADOVOI Vasyl 14  UKS,Delfinek" w Kutnie 46.05
5 STANCZYK Jan 14  MKS Tréjka £6dz 46.42
6 KRAWCZYK Dominik 14 Uks "Syrenka" £od? 53.64
8 KRAWCZYK Filip 13 Uks "Syrenka" £od? NT
9 FILIPIAK Aleksander 13  UKS Piatka Konstantynow t.édzki NT
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todz, 9.5.2025

Konkurencja 18, Chtopcow, 50m dowolny

Seria5z13

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

EAKOMY Iwo
SUCHECKI Antoni
GORSKI Michat
DOBROWOLSKI Dorian
KORALEWSKI Xavier
GONTARCZYK Krzysztof
IGNACZAK Jan
BLAKALA Mateusz
JASNIEWSKI Adam
GRZESZNIK Kajetan

Seria6z 13

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

PETRUS Matvii
KOLACZKOWSKI Kamil
ZAREBA Leon
GREDZIAK Wojciech
EASKI Kryspin

ASLAN Antoni
ROSWAG Julian

ZIEBA Aleksander
BANASZEK Adam
WOJCIK Maksymilian

Seria7z 13

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

KOLASA Krzysztof
CIESLAK Barttomiej
ADAMCZYK Adrian
WALCZAK Antoni
RUBAN Franciszek
GNIOTEK Stanistaw
KOWALSKI Piotr
tUCZAK Natan
BROZYNA Jan
MAKOWSKI Grzegorz

Seria8z13

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

OWCZAREK Oskar
PLICHTA Marek
BISKUPSKI Ignacy
SZCZEPANOWSKI Marek
ORCZYKOWSKI Maximilian
KACZMARSKI Aleksander
SZYCHOWICZ Tymon
RETKIEWICZ Jan
ZAMOJSKI Jan
CEBERTOWICZ Adrian

14
14
12
13
14
14
12
14
13
13

14
13
14
12
13
14
11
13
14
14

12
12
12
13
12
14
12
13
13
14

12
11
14
13
13
14
13
13
14
13

MKS Tréjka £6dz

Uks "Syrenka" £odz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

EKS Skra Belchatow

UKS 190 t6dz

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

UKS ,,Delfinek" w Kutnie

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
UKS 190 t6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS "Dwojeczka" Czestochowa
UKS 190 t6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

Ks Nelasport

MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

MUKS Zgierz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno
MKS Tréjka £6dz

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.6dzki
UKS SP-149 t6dz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

Uks "Syrenka" £6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw todzki
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
EKS Skra Belchatéw

MKS Tréjka £6dz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

45.37
43.57
42.45
41.65
41.47
4151
41.72
43.42
43.64
45.77

41.27
40.78
40.39
40.32
40.04
40.32
40.37
40.52
41.04
41.46

39.92
38.99

37.88
37.53
37.71
38.01
38.92
39.02
39.95

37.25
37.11
36.88
36.61
36.50
36.54
36.82
36.93
37.21
37.52
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Seria9z13

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

PLEWINSKI Bartosz
MARASZEK Adrian
NAWROCKI Bartosz
GONZALEZ-SUSKIEWICZ Leo
CHUDZIK Antoni
SZYCHOWSKI Maksymilian
SZAFRANSKI Adam
LEWANDOWSKI Norbert
RUTKOWSKI Michat
HAMRIN Aleksander

Seria 10z 13

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

SMYKA Kacper
JESIONOWSKI Leon
OKINCZYC Jakub

St ONKA Aleksander
STRUMINSKI Olaf
WOZNIAK Antoni
KACPRZAK Mitosz
BOGUSELAWSKI Maciej
GAJEWSKI Adam
MATUSZCZYK Aleksander

Seria1l z 13

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

TAMBORSKI Zbigniew
PAWLAK Mateusz
KOPEC Jakub
BARTOSIAK Jakub
BADOWSKI Leon
KMIEC Kacper
DOBROWOLSKI Hubert
OWCZAREK Kacper
GRABOWSKI Piotr
POCENTEK Jan

Seria12 z 13

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

RUPINSKI Filip

SALEK Filip

KRAWIEC Antoni
KWASNIAK Maciej
GROBELSKI Leonard
MASZEWSKI Michat
KEDZIERSKI Jan
BANCEWICZ-BOGUTA Natan
PIORO Tymon

MYDLOWSKI Bryan

13
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14
13
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12
13
13

13
13
12
13
12
12
14
12
14
13

12
12
11
14
12
12
11
13
11
12

11
11
11
12
11
11
12
13
11
12

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

MUKS Wodnik task

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

EKS Skra Betchatéw

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS Piagtka Konstantynéw todzki
MKS Tréjka £6dz

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.6dzki
TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.6dzki
MKS Tréjka £6dz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

MKS Jedynka t6dz

MUKS Zgierz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS SP-149 t6dz

MKS Trojka £6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

UKS 190 t6dz

UKS ,,Polonez" Wyszkéw

MKS Tréjka £6dz

MKS Jedynka £6dz

EKS Skra Belchatow

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki
KP Raw-Swim

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKP "Na Fali"

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw todzki
UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
UKS SP-149 £ 6dz

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

MUKS Wodnik task

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
Ks Nelasport

KP Raw-Swim

36.42
36.05
35.87
35.67
35.21
35.28
35.68
35.92
36.28
36.44

34.37
33.88
33.47
33.23
33.03
33.05
33.26
33.74
34.37
34.80

32.79
32.10
3191
31.54
31.24
31.32
31.78
32.08
32.18
32.86

31.19
31.09
30.90
30.50
30.11
30.35
30.66
30.98
31.17
31.21
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Puchar Sprintu 2025
todz, 9.5.2025

Konkurencja 18, Chtopcow, 50m dowolny

Seria 13z 13

GLOWACKI Kajetan
CZYZYCKI Aleksander
SALKOWSKI Tymon
PALMOWSKI Jakub
LESNIEWSKI Oliwier
MALEC Daniel
PLUCIENNIKOWSKI Jan
CHYCINSKI Kajetan
OLEJNICZAK Nataniel
JOZWIAK Mikotaj

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

11
11
11
11
10
11
12
11
12
11

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

EKS Skra Belchatow

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
MUKS Zgierz

MKS Tréjka £6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS SP-149 t6dz

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow £6dzki

29.69
29.42
28.98
28.39
27.16
27.53
2841
29.37
29.67
29.83
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